
DEPARTMENT OF RADIOLOGY 

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE - JUNE 2025 (08:00 a.m. to 09:00 a.m.) 
 

All morning sessions including ‘exam going PG case presentation’ and ‘interesting case discussion’ will 

be held in the basement seminar room. 

DATE DAY PARTICULAR SPEAKER 

01-06-2025 SUNDAY 

02-06-2025 Monday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. JENNIFER 

03-06-2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB DR. SAGANA 

04-06-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

05-06-2025 Thursday USG SCROTUM DR. GOVARDHANA 

06-06-2025 Friday IVU DR. ANGEL 

07-06-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION  FIRST YEAR 

08-06-2025 SUNDAY 

09-06-2025 Monday AUG - MCU DR. GOVARDHANA 

10-06-2025 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB DR. LAKSHMAN 

11-06-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING 

12-06-2025 Thursday JOURNAL CLUB DR. SAM 

13-06-2025 Friday JOURNAL CLUB DR. JANANI 

14-06-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION  SECOND YEAR 

15-06-2025 SUNDAY 

16-06-2025 Monday 
VARIOUS CONTRAST MEDIA & ITS 

COMPLICATIONS 
DR. PRAVEEN 

17-06-2025 Tuesday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION SECOND YEAR 

18-06-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING  

19-06-2025 Thursday  JOURNAL CLUB DR. AARTHI 

20-06-2025 Friday FETAL INTERVENTIONS DR. SAM 

21-06-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION  THIRD YEAR 

22-06-2025 SUNDAY 

23-06-2025 Monday MRI WRIST DR. AARTHI 

24-06-2025 Tuesday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION FIRST YEAR 

25-06-2025 Wednesday PULMONARY MEDICINE – RADIOLOGY MEETING  

26-06-2025 Thursday RENAL DOPPLER DR. PRAVEEN 

27-06-2025 Friday CAROTID DOPPLER DR. ANGEL 

28-06-2025 Saturday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION  FIRST YEAR 

29-06-2025 SUNDAY 

30-06-2025 Monday INTERESTING CASE PRESENTATION THIRD YEAR 

 

If Pulmonary medicine – Radiology meeting is not there, interesting case presentation will be done 

 

Dr. R. Mithun Raj 

Associate Professor & HOD In-Charge 

Department of Radiodiagnosis 

 
 

 


